JES-301G
Steam Heated Gas Sampling Probe
Sample Gas Conditioning You Can Trust
APPLICATION
Representative continuous gas sampling in •
processes containing dust and humidity
Extended temperature range for extreme •

Pressure characteristics in dependence of the gas flow
(for new filter element and 20°C)
ORDER CODES FOR  UPGRADE OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
JCT Analysentechnik GmbH offers a wide range of accessories.
Please refer to seperate data sheets for further information:
JER Sampling Pipes and JHD Pre-Filters•
Sampling pipes in various materials and lengths
In-Situ pre-filter in various materials
Extension pipes in various materials
JES-301K Back Purge Control Unit•
JES-301 Accessories•
Flange adapters
Accessories for gas connections
Accessories for heated sample pipes
Stainless Steel Housing, SS304
35.00249 Housing for JES-301GV sampling probes
35.00259 Housing for JES-301G sampling probes
Upgrade Options
35.00682 High temperature version up to 315 °C
for DN 65, PN 6 flange
35.00683 High temperature version up to 315 °C